Joint Board of Supervisors/School Board CIP Committee

January 7, 2021
3:00-4:30pm, Virtual

Welcome

Infrastructure Financing Committee (IFC)
History and Successes

Financing the Capital Improvement Program
Discussion of Topics for the Committee

Discussion of Completion Date Goal for Committee

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:15

3:15-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-4:30



